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Paul Springer
Mike Padilla
Nathaniel Piekos
Chase Knorr

Josh Rinker
Dylan Servis
Garrett Knorr
Tim Arndt

Trey Hill
Griffin Schlegel
Danny Bowman
Kari Springer
Adam Steich

Luke Petersen
Ryan Givens
Roger Maris

Ryan Graff

Neal Redcay

Jeff Stouch
Taylor Knorr

Morgan Chmielenski

Zak Nichol
Joanna Maris
Dave Sutcliffe
Steven Bolt

Danny Hiltebeitel

Tom Bastian
Pierce Rucci

David Satterthwaite
Rachel Satterthwaite

Joel Gerlach
Brian Fraley
Nick Manidis

Michael Diromualdu

Noah Taylor
Elliott Bastian
Laura Posh
Kevin Monaghan
Justin Bolt
Kenny Buttery
Luke Bailey
Steph Bastian
Steich
Holt
Taylor

Anna
Anna
Iain

Meelard Shuffle 2016

Twin Valley High School,

Registered to:

7/30/2016 3:44:29 AM
Elverson, PA

Mixed 5000 Meter Run

Brian Holden,

Group Age Hometown

M 25-29 28 , 17:
M 41-50 42 , 17:
M 18-24 18 , 18:
M 14-17 16 , 18:
M 18-24 22, 18:
M 14-17 15 , 18:
M 14-17 16 , 18:
M 41-50 44 , 18:
M 14-17 15 , 18:
M 14-17 14 , 19:
M 14-17 17, 20
F 25-29 26 , 20
M 14-17 17, 21
M 14-17 le , 21
M 14-17 15 , 21:
M 18-24 18 , 22:
M 41-50 41 , 22:
M 25-29 28 , 22:
M 51-59 57 , 22:
F 14-17 17, 22:
F 14-17 14 , 22:
M 14-17 14 , 23:
F 10--13 13, 23:
M 36-40 38 , 23:
M 14-17 15 , 23:
M 36-40 38 , 23:
M 36-40 40 , 23:
M 14-17 15 , 24:
M 51-59 55 , 24:
F 18-24 18 , 24:
M 36-40 39 , 24:
M 41-50 41 , 24:
M 14-17 14 , 25:
M 36-40 39 , 25:
M 10--13 13, 25:
M 10--13 12, 25:
F 10--13 11, 26
M 51-59 57 , 26
M 10--13 13, 26
M 14-17 14 , 277
M 10--13 12, 277
F 36-40 38 , 27
M 14-17 15 , 27
F 14-17 14 , 27
M 10--13 13, 27
F 14-17 14 , 28
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Anna Posh
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Twin Valles



Meelard Shuffle 2016

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Matt Posh

Joanie Lepage

Becky Posh

Cameron Stoudt

Andi Beth Sutcliffe
Francesca Giangiulio
Unknown Unknown
Jack Calvert

Sam Heller

Thomas Maris

Anna Givens

Karen Givens

Aaron Steich

Guy Steich

Louis Giangiulio
Tara Rucci

Careyann Farrell
Steven Rucci

SRR Emm e

41-50
51-59
36-40
14-17
36-40
14-17

14-17
51-59
41-50
10--13
41-50
10--13
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50

44
51
38
14
38
15

14
58
46
10
45
10
50
48
45
47
48

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
36:
36:

47

48:

07.
34.
11.
48,
49,
32.
51.
58.
59.
08.
09.
10.
20.
.00
01.
03.
:40.
55.

22

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
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